ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2022

FATHER NAME

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4752

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4752-C-1-12309 ABEEHA WAQAR

4752-C-1-12310
4752-C-1-12415
4752-C-3-12416
4752-C-4-12305
4752-C-5-12311

4752-C-6-12306
4752-C-7-12307
4752-C-8-12308

SAFIULLAH KHAWAR BAIG
MINAHIL KHURRAM
AMENA MUDASSAR
FATIMA NARGIS

SYED MUHAMMAD SHAMIR
HUSSAIN RIZVI

SALEHA ANJUM
ZOHA WAQAR
FATIMA HAIDER

COL. WAQAR ABDULLAH
KHAWAR BAIG
KHURRAM RAFIQ
MUDASSIR AHMED
AMIR ZAFFAR

ANJUM RASHID
COL. WAQAR ABDULLAH
MIRZA WAQAR HAIDER

GRADE
1

v A W P P

[e)]

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
60.00%
62.67%
62.67%
82.22%

68.89%
64.44%
68.89%

GRADE
C+

B+

C+
C
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 9
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