ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 4752

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
4752-C-1-12309	ABEEHA WAQAR	COL. WAQAR ABDULLAH	1	66.67%	C+
4752-C-1-12310	SAFIULLAH KHAWAR BAIG	KHAWAR BAIG	1	73.33%	B-
4752-C-1-12415	MINAHIL KHURRAM	KHURRAM RAFIQ	1	60.00%	С
4752-C-3-12416	AMENA MUDASSAR	MUDASSIR AHMED	3	62.67%	С
4752-C-4-12305	FATIMA NARGIS	AMIR ZAFFAR	4	62.67%	С
4752-C-5-12311	SYED MUHAMMAD SHAMIR HUSSAIN RIZVI		5	82.22%	B+
4752-C-6-12306	SALEHA ANJUM	ANJUM RASHID	6	68.89%	C+
4752-C-7-12307	ZOHA WAQAR	COL. WAQAR ABDULLAH	7	64.44%	С
4752-C-8-12308	FATIMA HAIDER	MIRZA WAQAR HAIDER	8	68.89%	C+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 9

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.